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General information about company
Scrip code 543366
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INEODLMO01024
Name of the company SBL INFRATECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category Category of Nos. Of palq up Partly pald- underlying shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Denosito (VI = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares held | shares held | PoS!OTY (IV)HV)+ | 1957) (VIID) As a % of & 0
Receipts (V1) % of
Iv) V) (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 272340 272340 33.57 272340 272340 | 33.57
Group
(B) Public 178 538930 538930 66.43 538930 538930 | 66.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 180 811270 811270 100 811270 811270 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , T;t‘:mbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :iires d
: assuming full | Locked in predsed or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares 5 otherwise g
Shares e Underlying | cORVerston of | shares (XII) neumbered | Number of
Shares Y convertible encumbere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as :
M shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible a percentase held in
(1) convertible W, i & | securities fp diluted g Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No, Of | ©F druted % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ | No. () ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held ! ! 1
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 33.57 172968 | 63.51 272340
Group
(B) Public 66.43 538930 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 172968 | 21.32 811270 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of Shareholding as a % | each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\l(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Z}?;?isnos' of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Uy pe paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) : % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights a70
(111) shares held h . =(V)+ % of Total
) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) Asa%o 4
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total | Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2 272340 272340 | 33.57 272340 272340 | 33.57
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 272340 272340 33.57 272340 272340 | 33.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 272340 272340 | 33.57 272340 272340 | 33.57
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holc}mg nominal share 160 367630 367630 4532 367630 367630 | 45.32
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
® capital in excess of Rs. 3 91200 91200 11.24 91200 91200 |[11.24
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 3 16800 16800 2.07 16800 16800 |2.07
() Bodies Corporate 7 54000 54000 6.66 54000 54000 |6.66
(m) Any Other (specify) 5 9300 9300 1.15 9300 9300 1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4) 178 538930 538930 66.43 538930 538930 | 66.43
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
178 538930 538930 66.43 538930 538930 | 66.43
BYDHB)(2)HB)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 180 811270 811270 100 811270 811270 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 180 811270 811270 100 811270 811270 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; : shares (XI1I) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111 ;
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % f -y ?Ii’lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX)Asa |No.(a) | Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held () (ii) (iii)
(®) (b)

A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33.57 172968 | 63.51 272340
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 33.57 172968 | 63.51 272340
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.57 172968 | 63.51 272340
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 45.32 367630 0 0 0
(h) 11.24 91200 0 0 0
1) 2.07 16800 0 0 0
) 6.66 54000 0 0 0
(m) 1.15 9300 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOt"‘l ®) 66.43 538930 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 66.43 538930 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 172968 | 21.32 811270
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 172968 | 2132 811270
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKIT SHARMA

SHIFALI SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBLPS4805A

DTYPS0800J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144140

128200

272340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

144140

128200

272340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.77

33.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

144140

128200

272340

Class eg:y

Total

144140

128200

272340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.77

15.8

33.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.77

33.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

87318

85650

172968

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

60.58

66.81

63.51

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 144140 128200 272340
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern sbl.html

9/22



2/20/24, 5:49 PM

Shareholding Pattern sbl.html

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

KATYAYANI TRADELINK
PRIVATE LIMITED

SOMESHWARA TRADELINK
PRIVATE LIMITED

SKSE SECURITIES LIMITED
PROPRIETARY ACCOUNT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJCK3131C

ABICS1788F

AAFCS1539]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18000

16800

9600

44400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

18000

16800

9600

44400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

222

2.07

5.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18000

16800

9600

44400

Class eg:y

Total

18000

16800

9600

44400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

222

2.07

5.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.07

5.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

18000

16800
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SULABH THOMAS SAINU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GDWPS0849L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13200

13200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13200

13200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

13200

13200

Class eg:y

Total

13200

13200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMUBEN
DEVABHAI
MARUDA

SURAJBHAI
MADHUBHAI
BHIL

PANCHAL
JAYESHKUMAR

RAJUBHAI
RAVAL

NARESH
KUMAR

RAMZANBHAI
RAUMA

JARINABEN
RAUMA

PAN (II)

HKHPMS8695D

CWNPB7887B

CRAPJ1468A

CJSPRIO315N

ABJPY9441R

FWSPR0427M

FWSPR0426L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15600

13200

13200

12000

12000

8400

8400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

15600

13200

13200

12000

12000

8400

8400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.48

1.48

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15600

13200

13200

12000

12000

8400

8400

Class eg:y

Total

15600

13200

13200

12000

12000

8400

8400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

1.63

1.48

1.48

1.04

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.63

1.48

1.48

1.04

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

0 0
0 0
0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFASANA RAUMA

SAYARABEN SALIMBHAI RAUMA

KOKILABEN SARDARJI THAKOR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

FUYPR2069M

EPKPR6852G

CGDPTO0126K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8400

8400

8400

108000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

8400

8400

8400

108000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

1.04

13.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8400

8400

8400

108000

Class eg:y

Total

8400

8400

8400

108000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.04

1.04

13.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

1.04

13.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8400

8400
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIRAL VAGHELA

KIRANKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL

ASHISH PANCHAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BFKPV8800B

ALIPP6264G

FVRPP8914F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32400

32400

26400

91200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

32400

32400

26400

91200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.25

11.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

32400

32400

26400

91200

Class eg:y

Total

32400

32400

26400

91200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

3.99

3.25

11.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.99

3.25

11.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

32400

32400
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9300

9300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9300

9300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9300

9300

Class eg:y

Total

9300

9300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of gquity

dommeralized | %300 9300
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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